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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Hassan 

III Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

I Semester 2020-2021

Revised Grade Report

Date of Announcement:Course Teacher : PRAMOD G » 3l I 40 4l
AGR 322 Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalInternal
Total

SI. No. ID No. Student Name Remarks
Part A Part B Total (10)

(50) (25) (25) (50)

1 ALH 8001 ABHISHEK G H 43.25 15.00 21.25 36.25 79.50 7.95

2 ALH 8002 ABHISHEK S D 45.50 17.00 22.00 39.00 84.50 8.45

3 ALH 8003 AKASH PRIYADARSHI 45.00 16.50 20.75 37.25 82.25 8.23

17.00ALH 8004 AKSHATHA N 44.00 22.50 39.504 83.50 8.35

5 ALH 8005 AMAN KUMAR 42.75 14.00 21.25 35.25 78.00 7.80

6 ALH 8006 ANANYA HEBBAR 42.00 13.00 22.25 35.25 77.25 7.73

7 ALH 8007 ANUSHREE G 45.50 14.00 24.00 38.00 83.50 8.35

8 ALH 8009 APOORVA M S 43.25 17.00 22.75 39.75 83.00 8.30

9 ALH 8010 ARAVINDA H T 42.75 13.50 22.00 35.50 78.25 7.83

10 ALH 8011 AREA AMEEN 45.50 15.50 23.25 38.75 84.25 8.43

11 ALH 8012 ARPITHA C T 41.25 15.00 23.00 38.00 79.25 7.93

12 ALH 8013 ARUNA K R 13.5042.25 21.75 35.25 77.50 7.75

13 ALH 8014 BAILAHALLI SOMEGOWDA GAGAN 41.75 15.50 20.75 36.25 78.00 7.80

14 ALH 8016 BHAVYA B S 11.5041.25 21.25 32.75 74.00 7.40

ALH 8017 BHOOMIKA RAJ G S 14.0015 43.50 23.00 37.00 80.50 8.05

16 ALH 8018 BINDU M 41.25 16.00 21.50 37.50 78.75 7.88

17 ALH 8020 CHANNABASANAGOUDA PATIL 45.00 15.50 21.25 36.75 81.75 8.18

18 ALH 8021 CHARANKUMAR K R 42.00 16.50 18.50 35.00 77.00 7.70

19 ALH 8022 CHINMAYA CHAHWAN JENA 15.5041.50 18.25 33.75 75.25 7.53

20 ALH 8023 DARSHAN S M 40.00 19.00 19.25 38.25 78.25 7.83

21 ALH 8024 DEEPIKSHA D SALASKAR 42.75 17.00 21.00 38.00 80.75 8.08

22 ALH 8025 DEEPTHI M S 20.0046.50 22.75 42.75 89.25 8.93

23 ALH 8026 DEVAMSH PATEL K P 30.00 06.50 09.50 16.00 46.00 FAIL FAIL

24 ALH 8027 DHANUSHREE K P 45.50 15.50 22.50 38.00 83.50 8.35

25 ALH 8028 DHARANI K C 16.5042.25 18.25 34.75 77.00 7.70

26 ALH 8029 GAGANADEEPA J T 46.00 16.50 22.75 39.25 85.25 8.53
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16.50 81.25 8.13GOPAL GOWDA H J 42.75 22.00 38.5027 ALH 8030

13.50 20.50 34.00 78.50 7.85ALH 8031 GOWTHAM H N 44.5028

14.50 22.00 36.50 77.00 7.7029 ALH 8032 HARSHA H S 40.50

15.5030 ALH 8033 HARSHITH K N 43.25 22.00 37.50 80.75 8.08

14.0031 ALH 8034 HARSHITHA H 42.25 22.75 36.75 79.00 7.90

18.5032 ALH 8035 HARSHITHA P K 42.00 22.00 40.50 82.50 8.25

HEMANTHKUMARA C S 19.00 22.75 41.75 86.50 8.6533 ALH 8036 44.75

12.0034 ALH 8037 HRUTHIK GOWDA L 37.75 18.25 30.25 68.00 6.80

KAVANA 39.50 13.00 20.25 33.25 72.7535 ALH 8038 7.28

ALH 8039 KAVYA A 45.00 15.50 23.50 39.00 84.0036 8.40

17.00 23.2537 ALH 8040 KRISHNAPRIYA 43.50 40.25 83.75 8.38

17.5038 ALH 8041 KSHEERA B T 44.25 21.50 39.00 83.25 8.33

KUMAR C 18.50 18.7539 ALH 8042 44.00 37.25 81.25 8.13

LAKSHMIPRASAD J 14.50 16.50 31.0040 ALH 8043 36.75 67.75 6.78

15.5041 ALH 8044 LEKHANA M M 45.50 22.00 37.50 83.00 8.30

16.0042 ALH 8045 LIKHITHA J 43.75 23.00 39.00 82.75 8.28

43 ALH 8046 MANA K R 46.00 17.50 20.00 37.50 83.50 8.35

ALH 8047 MANOJA E M 17.5044 43.00 19.50 37.00 80.00 8.00

45 ALH 8048 MARUTHI H T 18.5041.50 18.00 36.50 78.00 7.80

46 ALH 8049 MEGHANA B M 44.00 14.50 21.25 35.75 79.75 7.98

47 ALH 8050 MEGHANA G 42.50 17.50 22.75 40.25 82.75 8.28

ALH 8051 MONISHA L48 45.50 16.00 24.25 40.25 85.75 8.58

49 ALH 8052 MOUNIKA N 45.50 16.50 23.25 39.75 85.25 8.53

50 ALH 8053 MYDURU ABHISHEK 44.00 19.00 21.50 40.50 84.50 8.45

51 ALH 8054 NABA PATH IMA 15.0044.00 24.25 39.25 83.25 8.33

NAGABHUSHAN B52 ALH 8055 33.00 13.00 19.50 32.50 65.50 6.55

53 ALH 8056 NAVYA B D 16.5040.50 21.75 38.25 78.75 7.88

54 ALH 8057 NAYANA H R 14.0046.00 23.50 37.50 83.50 8.35

55 ALH 8059 NEERAJ DHAKAR 13.5037.25 15.75 29.25 66.50 6.65

56 ALH 8060 NIDHI D P 16.5043.50 24.50 41.00 84.50 8.45

57 ALH 8061 NIRANJAN K N 41.25 16.50 20.25 36.75 78.00 7.80

ALH 8062 16.0058 O S AMRITHA 41.50 22.00 38.00 79.50 7.95

59 ALH 8063 PARVATHI M V 16.5045.00 23.00 39.50 84.50 8.45
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PAVAN KUMAR MU RAD I 42.50 19.00 22.25 41.25 83.75 8.3860 ALH 8064

15.00 23.50 38.50 80.50 8.0561 ALH 8065 POOJA H R 42.00

PRAGNYA SINGH GROVER 43.00 13.00 22.75 35.75 78.7562 ALH 8066 7.88

16.50 35.2563 ALH 8067 PRAJWAL M 41.25 18.75 76.50 7.65

PRASANNA BHAT 18.50 19.5064 ALH 8069 41.50 38.00 79.50 7.95

16.0065 ALH 8070 PRATHIBHA H R 43.25 24.75 40.75 84.00 8.40

66 ALH 8071 PRAVEEN H 42.50 18.50 24.00 42.50 85.00 8.50

67 ALH 8072 RAGHAVENDRA DODAMANI 41.25 11.00 21.75 32.75 74.00 7.40

ALH 8073 RAKSHITH S 18.5068 42.50 24.25 42.75 85.25 8.53

69 ALH 8074 RAKSHITHA B S 43.50 15.50 22.50 38.00 81.50 8.15

70 ALH 8075 RAKSHITHA K R 42.50 11.50 21.75 33.25 75.75 7.58

15.5071 ALH 8076 RAKSHITHA VT 41.75 22.25 37.75 79.50 7.95

17.5072 ALH 8077 RAVI R 41.75 23.25 40.75 82.50 8.25

15.5073 ALH 8078 REENU VERMA 43.25 21.25 36.75 80.00 8.00

16.5074 ALH 8079 ROHAN 41.25 21.50 38.00 79.25 7.93

ALH 8080 ROOPA T D 16.0075 44.00 23.25 39.25 83.25 8.33

15.5076 ALH 8081 SACHIN N T 42.25 16.25 31.75 74.00 7.40

ALH 8082 SACHIN GOWDA S H 16.5077 46.50 20.25 36.75 83.25 8.33

ALH 8083 SAD HU SRI PRAVALLIKA78 45.25 15.50 23.50 39.00 84.25 8.43

15.0079 ALH 8084 SALMA M 44.25 24.25 39.25 83.50 8.35

80 ALH 8085 SHAILAJA GODARA 18.0044.00 24.50 42.50 86.50 8.65

81 ALH 8086 SHIVAKUMAR 39.75 14.50 22.25 36.75 76.50 7.65

16.0082 ALH 8087 SIMRAN 44.75 23.50 39.50 84.25 8.43

83 ALH 8088 SNEHA N 20.0042.50 23.50 43.50 86.00 8.60

84 ALH 8089 SONIKA C 41.25 14.00 21.50 35.50 76.75 7.68

85 ALH 8090 SRUSHTI G 45.75 13.00 21.50 34.50 80.25 8.03

86 ALH 8091 SRUTHI K K 46.50 15.50 24.00 39.50 86.00 8.60

87 ALH 8092 SUSHANT S KOLALAGI 44.00 19.00 23.25 42.25 86.25 8.63

88 ALH 8093 SUSHMAS A 44.00 18.50 23.25 41.75 85.75 8.58

89 ALH 8094 SUVARNA 17.0044.00 24.50 41.50 85.50 8.55

90 ALH 8095 TEJAS G 16.5036.25 19.50 36.00 72.25 7.23

16.5091 ALH 8096 UMESH T H 39.75 22.50 39.00 78.75 7.88

16.0092 ALH 8097 VEERESH 37.75 22.25 38.25 76.00 7.60
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15.50 40.00 86.00 8.6093 ALH 8098 VIDYA M N 46.00 24.50

17.50 41.50 84.50 8.4594 ALH 8099 VIJAY KUMAR B S 43.00 24.00

14.0095 ALH 8100 VINAYAKA PM 41.25 23.00 37.00 78.25 7.83

Y SAI SANKALP 15.50 13.00 28.50 64.75 6.4896 ALH 8101 36.25

12.0097 ALH 8102 YAMINI M 43.00 24.75 36.75 79.75 7.98

13.5098 ALH 8103 YASHAS N P 35.00 20.50 34.00 69.00 6.90

99 ALH 8104 YOGESH N 41.25 15.50 22.25 37.75 79.00 7.90

100 ALH 8105 ARUN R 40.50 17.50 23.50 41.00 8.1581.50
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1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agronomy

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Note: The student/s who wishes to apply for obtaining photocopies of answer booklets and 
re-evaluation in respect of this course is hereby informed to do so as detailed below.

SI. Date of Results 
announcementParticulars Fee (Rs.) Last DateNo.

1 Photocopies of answer booklets Rs. 385 13.11.2021 23.11.2021
2 Re-evaluation of answer booklets Rs. 550 13.11.2021 27.11.2021
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